

Last updated: Nov 2019

The information contained on www.ccrkalinka.com website (the "Service") is for general information purposes only. CCR Kalinka assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in the contents on the Service.

In no event shall CCR Kalinka be liable for any special, direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages or any damages whatsoever, whether in an action of contract, negligence or other tort, arising out of or in connection with the use of the Service or the contents of the Service. CCR Kalinka reserves the right to make additions, deletions, or modification to the contents on the Service at any time without prior notice. CCR Kalinka does not warrant that the website is free of viruses or other harmful components.

External links disclaimer

www.ccrkalinka.com website may contain links to external websites that are not provided or maintained by or in any way affiliated with CCR Kalinka. Please note that the CCR Kalinka

does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness, or completeness of any information on these external websites.

Generic disclaimer

This website offers Russian products, services and other information and is designed for educational, social and cultural purposes mainly. The economical and business opportunities come from these elements.

Affiliate disclaimer

This affiliate disclosure details the affiliate relationships of CCR Kalinka with other companies and products. Some of the links on are "affiliate links", a link with a special tracking code.

The information contained on www.ccrkalinka.com website (the "Service") is for general information purposes only. CCR Kalinka assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in the contents on the Service.

In no event shall CCR Kalinka be liable for any special, direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages or any damages whatsoever, whether in an action of contract, negligence or other tort, arising out of or in connection with the use of the Service or the contents of the Service. CCR Kalinka reserves the right to make additions, deletions, or modification to the contents on the Service at any time without prior notice. CCR Kalinka does not warrant that the website is free of viruses or other harmful components.

External links disclaimer

www.ccrkalinka.com website may contain links to external websites that are not provided or maintained by or in any way affiliated with CCR Kalinka. Please note that the CCR Kalinka

does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness, or completeness of any information on these external websites.

Generic disclaimer

This website offers Russian products, services and other information and is designed for educational, social and cultural purposes mainly. The economical and business opportunities come from these elements.

Affiliate disclaimer

This affiliate disclosure details the affiliate relationships of CCR Kalinka with other companies and products. Some of the links on are "affiliate links", a link with a special tracking code.

Ninéa: 008552714 OV9 Dakar Sénégal

<u>Tel</u>: + 221 33 876 63 23 (Boite vocale) <u>centre.culturel.russe.senegal@gmail.com</u>

Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms, please contact us on centre.culturel.russe.senegal@gmail.com